
2014­2015 Virtual Challenge Meet #3 ­ December 13th Results
Spelling ­ Team

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Katy Seven Lakes HS Sameer Suresh, Jenny Kim, Dora Huang 6A 19 267

2 Callisburg HS Aubrey Rogers, Carlee Eldredge, Chrissy
Croninger 3A 10 228

3 Groesbeck HS Micaela Gallagher, Hailye Reynolds, Samantha
Sloan 4A 18 224

4 Sulphur Springs HS Jenna Ash, Carson McIllwain, Jessye Castro 5A 15 220
5 Sabine Pass HS Darius Edwards, Emma Walther, Odalys Terrazas 2A 24 214
6 The Village School Anna Kasradze, Federico Ramirez, Mack Hutsell 6A 33 186

7 Nolan Catholic HS Mark De Los Santos, Mary Borchers, Valeria
Gomez 5A 33 183

8 Irving MacArthur HS Amena Jamali, Alex Lee, Obed De la Cruz 6A 9 182

9 Ennis HS Lauren Gilbert, Rickie Hernandez, Jacqueline
Gonzalez 5A 14 170

10 Needville HS Jessica Giles, Kaylie Faas, Eric Hutchinson 4A 28 168
11 Keller HS Amy Gee, Roma Shah, Alex Berner 6A 5 168

12 Krum HS Mackenzie Gramling, Hannah Dast, Madolyn
McPhail 4A 9 165

13 Martin's Mill HS Sydney Bartlett, Kenzie Morris, Rachel Lucking 2A 14 158

14 Buffalo HS Bryce Burwitz, Damon Magouirk, Sarah
Burchfield 3A 21 152

15 Concordia Lutheran
HS Justin Salamone, Ty Lindquist, Ariana Flick 5A 33 151

16 River Road HS KhaLi Winningham, Ryan Porter, Josh Ballord 3A 1 148



17 Lampasas HS Jesyka Bird, Desiray Beeksma, Cassidy Gillis 4A 25 147
18 Liberty Hill HS Elizabeth Buck, Aubrey Covington, Jeffrey Marrs 4A 25 145

19 Fort Worth
Polytechnic HS

Ana Gomez, Christopher Morales, Victoria
Chavez 5A 6 143

20 San Saba HS Cole Tupin, Rubi Rojas, Andrea Jimenez 2A 27 139

21 Argyle HS Hayley Little, Reeves Moseley, Josh Irons 4A 9 136
22 Waller HS Jessica Hernandez, Maggie Pollard, Munad Agha 5A 19 135
23 Lindsay HS Caitlin Corcoran, Zach Hundt, Cohen Hunter 2A 11 131
24 Idalou HS Kyla Sorrells, Jacob Howle, Michael Foster 3A 3 129
25 Paris HS Erica Cole, Evelyn Gulde, Hannah England 4A 15 119
26 Mesquite HS Linnette Karanja, Dalton Owens, Bradley Thomas 6A 10 117

27 Dallas Highland Park
HS

Amanda Huber, Margaret Crawford, Anna
Caroline Ballard 6A 10 116

28 Abilene A.T.E.M.S.
HS Ian Brothers, Joel Brown, Joseph Carlton 6A 3 115

29 Morton HS J. J. De La Cruz, Travonna Patton, Rosa Martinez 2A 5 112
30 City View HS Nicholas Beasley, Ali Johnson, Kaitlin Wampler 3A 9 110

31 Prosper HS Samantha Spurr, Jacqueline Garcia, Bailey
McCraw 5A 10 106

32 Tulia HS Sydney Keim, Jason Velazquez, Saul Torres 3A 2 106
33 Early HS Bradley Brown, Tana Diehl, Conner Marsh 3A 7 104
34 Olney HS Brynna Ogle, Elizabeth DeLeon, Bethany Mallette 1A 9 100
35 Gainesville HS Jenny Lui, Radhika Bhakta, Randy Ibarra 4A 9 98
36 Collinsville HS Ross Hutchens, Lizet Villa, Lily Swindle 2A 11 97
37 Trenton HS Bethany Nors, Anna Long, Chance Peters 2A 13 84
38 Cross Plains HS kayla stoudemire, Allanta Wheeler, kelsi sasser 1A 15 83

39 Sudan HS Abriana Espinoza, Kaelyn Caudillo, Beatriz
Melendez 2A 5 71



40 Hico HS Amanda Knowles, Stacee Lockridge, Cameron
Matthews

2A 10 70

41 Beckville Kaylii Fuller, Ben Travis, Aletha Cotton 2A 22 64
42 Brackett HS Elizabeth Rangel, Danielle Gerardo, Claudia Lira 2A 29 62

43 Plains HS Kaetlin Taylor, Bailey Howard, Samantha
Longoria 2A 5 59

44 Wichita Falls HS Kia Williams, Avery Trevino, Yeager Edwards 5A 5 53
45 Malakoff Cross Roads Robert Maple, Gatlin Ellis, Cameron Rogers 2A 19 46

Spelling ­ Team ­ 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney HS Brynna Ogle, Elizabeth DeLeon, Bethany Mallette 1A 9 100
2 Cross Plains HS kayla stoudemire, Allanta Wheeler, kelsi sasser 1A 15 83



Spelling ­ Team ­ 2A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Sabine Pass HS Darius Edwards, Emma Walther, Odalys Terrazas 2A 24 214
2 Martin's Mill HS Sydney Bartlett, Kenzie Morris, Rachel Lucking 2A 14 158
3 San Saba HS Cole Tupin, Rubi Rojas, Andrea Jimenez 2A 27 139
4 Lindsay HS Caitlin Corcoran, Zach Hundt, Cohen Hunter 2A 11 131
5 Morton HS J. J. De La Cruz, Travonna Patton, Rosa Martinez 2A 5 112
6 Collinsville HS Ross Hutchens, Lizet Villa, Lily Swindle 2A 11 97
7 Trenton HS Bethany Nors, Anna Long, Chance Peters 2A 13 84

8 Sudan HS Abriana Espinoza, Kaelyn Caudillo, Beatriz
Melendez 2A 5 71

9 Hico HS Amanda Knowles, Stacee Lockridge, Cameron
Matthews 2A 10 70

10 Beckville Kaylii Fuller, Ben Travis, Aletha Cotton 2A 22 64
11 Brackett HS Elizabeth Rangel, Danielle Gerardo, Claudia Lira 2A 29 62
12 Plains HS Kaetlin Taylor, Bailey Howard, Samantha Longoria 2A 5 59

13 Malakoff Cross
Roads Robert Maple, Gatlin Ellis, Cameron Rogers 2A 19 46



Spelling ­ Team ­ 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg HS Aubrey Rogers, Carlee Eldredge, Chrissy Croninger 3A 10 228
2 Buffalo HS Bryce Burwitz, Damon Magouirk, Sarah Burchfield 3A 21 152
3 River Road HS KhaLi Winningham, Ryan Porter, Josh Ballord 3A 1 148
4 Idalou HS Kyla Sorrells, Jacob Howle, Michael Foster 3A 3 129
5 City View HS Nicholas Beasley, Ali Johnson, Kaitlin Wampler 3A 9 110
6 Tulia HS Sydney Keim, Jason Velazquez, Saul Torres 3A 2 106
7 Early HS Bradley Brown, Tana Diehl, Conner Marsh 3A 7 104

Spelling ­ Team ­ 4A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Groesbeck HS Micaela Gallagher, Hailye Reynolds, Samantha Sloan 4A 18 224
2 Needville HS Jessica Giles, Kaylie Faas, Eric Hutchinson 4A 28 168

3 Krum HS Mackenzie Gramling, Hannah Dast, Madolyn
McPhail 4A 9 165

4 Lampasas HS Jesyka Bird, Desiray Beeksma, Cassidy Gillis 4A 25 147

5 Liberty Hill
HS Elizabeth Buck, Aubrey Covington, Jeffrey Marrs 4A 25 145

6 Argyle HS Hayley Little, Reeves Moseley, Josh Irons 4A 9 136
7 Paris HS Erica Cole, Evelyn Gulde, Hannah England 4A 15 119
8 Gainesville HS Jenny Lui, Radhika Bhakta, Randy Ibarra 4A 9 98



Spelling ­ Team ­ 5A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Sulphur Springs HS Jenna Ash, Carson McIllwain, Jessye Castro 5A 15 220

2 Nolan Catholic HS Mark De Los Santos, Mary Borchers, Valeria
Gomez 5A 33 183

3 Ennis HS Lauren Gilbert, Rickie Hernandez, Jacqueline
Gonzalez 5A 14 170

4 Concordia Lutheran HS Justin Salamone, Ty Lindquist, Ariana Flick 5A 33 151

5 Fort Worth Polytechnic
HS

Ana Gomez, Christopher Morales, Victoria
Chavez 5A 6 143

6 Waller HS Jessica Hernandez, Maggie Pollard, Munad
Agha 5A 19 135

7 Prosper HS Samantha Spurr, Jacqueline Garcia, Bailey
McCraw 5A 10 106

8 Wichita Falls HS Kia Williams, Avery Trevino, Yeager Edwards 5A 5 53



Spelling ­ Team ­ 6A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 Katy Seven Lakes
HS Sameer Suresh, Jenny Kim, Dora Huang 6A 19 267

2 The Village School Anna Kasradze, Federico Ramirez, Mack Hutsell 6A 33 186
3 Irving MacArthur HS Amena Jamali, Alex Lee, Obed De la Cruz 6A 9 182
4 Keller HS Amy Gee, Roma Shah, Alex Berner 6A 5 168
5 Mesquite HS Linnette Karanja, Dalton Owens, Bradley Thomas 6A 10 117

6 Dallas Highland Park
HS

Amanda Huber, Margaret Crawford, Anna Caroline
Ballard 6A 10 116

7 Abilene A.T.E.M.S.
HS Ian Brothers, Joel Brown, Joseph Carlton 6A 3 115

Spelling ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District GradeLevel Score Tie
Breaker

1 Mark De Los Santos Nolan Catholic HS 5A 33 11 95 19.0
2 Sameer Suresh Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 93 19.0
3 Jenny Kim Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 92 15.0
4 Anna Kasradze The Village School 6A 33 10 90 15.0
5 Aubrey Rogers Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 86 18.0
6 Darius Edwards Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 84 18.0
7 Dora Huang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 82 17.0
8 Jenna Ash Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 82 14.0
9 Kevin Wu Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 79 16.0
10 Emma Walther Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 78 15.0



11 Carson McIllwain Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 77 18.0
12 Micaela Gallagher Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 77 15.0
13 Hailye Reynolds Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 76 19.0
14 Sydney Bartlett Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 75 18.0
15 Christina Colley Henderson HS 4A 19 10 75 15.0
16 Carlee Eldredge Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 73 18.0
17 Samantha Sloan Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 71 18.0
18 Matthew Anderson Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 71 16.0
19 Chrissy Croninger Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 69 15.0
20 Amena Jamali Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 68 9.0
21 Katriel Dowler Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 68 8.0
22 Amy Gee Keller HS 6A 5 12 65 6.0
23 Lauren Gilbert Ennis HS 5A 14 12 64 14.0
24 Bryce Burwitz Buffalo HS 3A 21 12 64 7.0
25 KhaLi Winningham River Road HS 3A 1 9 64
26 Jesyka Bird Lampasas HS 4A 25 12 63 11.0
27 Jessica Giles Needville HS 4A 28 12 63 9.0
28 Akaash Nair Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 63 8.0
29 Jessye Castro Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 61 11.0
30 Dominic Ladatto Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 60 14.0
31 Alex Lee Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 60 9.0
32 Kaylie Faas Needville HS 4A 28 12 60 7.0

33 Ana Gomez Fort Worth Polytechnic
HS 5A 6 10 60

34 Mackenzie Gramling Krum HS 4A 9 11 59 10.0
35 Anusri Shah Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 58 7.0
36 Star Okolie McKinney HS 5A 10 9 58
37 Kyla Sorrells Idalou HS 3A 3 11 57 13.0



38 Justin Salamone Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 57 12.0
39 Nathaniel Bernal Peaster HS 3A 11 12 57 11.0

40 Katherine Yu Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 57 9.0
41 Jennifer Gonzalez Alto HS 2A 21 12 57 7.0
42 Rickie Hernandez Ennis HS 5A 14 12 56 10.0
43 Megan Mathis Deweyville HS 3A 23 11 55 11.0
44 Roma Shah Keller HS 6A 5 11 55 8.0
45 J. J. De La Cruz Morton HS 2A 5 12 55
46 Ian Brothers Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 11 54 12.0
47 Obed De la Cruz Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 54 11.0
48 Ty Lindquist Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 54 9.0
48 Bradley Brown Early HS 3A 7 11 54 9.0
50 Elizabeth Buck Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 9 54 7.0

51 Muhammad Rubeel
Akram Allen Lowery HS 6A 6 10 53 13.0

52 Hannah Dast Krum HS 4A 9 11 53 8.0
53 Madolyn McPhail Krum HS 4A 9 11 53 7.0
54 Liz Parks Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 52 10.0
55 Odalys Terrazas Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 52 7.0
56 Linnette Karanja Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 52 6.0
56 Jaymie Newman Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 52 6.0
58 Aaron Napier Jayton HS 1A 13 11 51
58 Federico Ramirez The Village School 6A 33 9 51
60 Mary Borchers Nolan Catholic HS 5A 33 9 50 12.0
61 Cole Tupin San Saba HS 2A 27 9 50 11.0
62 Lakyn Schaller Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 50 9.0
63 Jacqueline Gonzalez Ennis HS 5A 14 12 50 8.0



64 Ryan Porter River Road HS 3A 1 10 50
65 Aubrey Covington Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 49 8.0
66 Hayley Little Argyle HS 4A 9 11 49 7.0
67 Luke Bailey Groesbeck HS 4A 18 9 49 6.0

68 Alex Berner Keller HS 6A 5 12 48 6.0
69 Samantha Spurr Prosper HS 5A 10 11 47 9.0
69 Caitlin Corcoran Lindsay HS 2A 11 11 47 9.0
69 Hanna Henson Goliad HS 3A 27 12 47 9.0
72 Rubi Rojas San Saba HS 2A 27 12 47 6.0
72 Seth Davis Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 47 6.0
74 Jessica Hernandez Waller HS 5A 19 11 47
74 Hailey Deres Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 12 47
74 Amanda Huber Dallas Highland Park HS 6A 10 12 47
77 Bryant Roeske Goliad HS 3A 27 9 46 9.0
77 Kenzie Morris Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 9 46 9.0
79 Jacob Howle Idalou HS 3A 3 12 46 8.0
79 Sarah Slovak Ennis HS 5A 14 9 46 8.0
81 Alec Chilton Navasota HS 4A 21 12 46 7.0
82 Desiray Beeksma Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 46 5.0
83 Joel Brown Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 11 46 4.0
84 Zach Hundt Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 45 8.0
84 Damon Magouirk Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 45 8.0

86 Christopher Morales Fort Worth Polytechnic
HS 5A 6 10 45 6.0

87 Eric Hutchinson Needville HS 4A 28 12 45 4.0
88 Maggie Pollard Waller HS 5A 19 11 45
88 Mack Hutsell The Village School 6A 33 9 45



90 Sierra Joiner Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 44 12.0
91 Reeves Moseley Argyle HS 4A 9 10 44 8.0
92 Kaitlin Holt Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 43 8.0
93 Munad Agha Waller HS 5A 19 11 43 7.0
93 Jenny Lui Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 43 7.0
93 Tyler Livingston Peaster HS 3A 11 12 43 7.0

93 Jueria Mujeeb Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 43 7.0
93 Brecken Miley Krum HS 4A 9 11 43 7.0
98 Mandy Forsythe Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 9 43 6.0
99 Erica Cole Paris HS 4A 15 9 43 5.0
99 Luis Valles Ennis HS 5A 14 10 43 5.0
99 Josh Irons Argyle HS 4A 9 11 43 5.0
99 Evelyn Gulde Paris HS 4A 15 11 43 5.0
103 Sarah Burchfield Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 43 2.0
104 Andrea Jimenez San Saba HS 2A 27 12 42 10.0
105 Jeffrey Marrs Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 11 42 7.0
106 Scott Gautier Whitesboro HS 3A 10 9 41 7.0
106 Matt Fleetwood Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 10 41 7.0
108 Afeefah Khazi­Syed Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 41 5.0
109 Allen Barton Needville HS 4A 28 12 41 4.0
110 Brynna Ogle Olney HS 1A 9 9 40 5.0
111 Bri Kagle Deweyville HS 3A 23 12 40 3.0
112 Ariana Flick Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 40 2.0
113 Emma Pollard Waller HS 5A 19 12 40
114 Nicholas Beasley City View HS 3A 9 11 39 9.0
115 Alexander Bryant Ennis HS 5A 14 9 39 6.0
115 Tyler Butler Chireno HS 1A 28 12 39 6.0



117 Cohen Hunter Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 39 4.0
118 Raley Kirk San Saba HS 2A 27 10 39 3.0
119 Sydney Keim Tulia HS 3A 2 12 39 2.0
120 Sheldon Burchett Jayton HS 1A 13 10 39
120 Duncan Rowe The Village School 6A 33 10 39
122 Jessica Truong Allen Lowery HS 6A 6 12 38 10.0
123 Valeria Gomez Nolan Catholic HS 5A 33 10 38 9.0
123 Cassidy Gillis Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 38 9.0
125 Amanda Knowles Hico HS 2A 10 10 38 8.0
126 Veronica Werve Lampasas HS 4A 25 12 38 6.0
126 Jessica De Luna Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 9 38 6.0
126 Alexis Zamarripa Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 38 6.0

129 Victoria Chavez Fort Worth Polytechnic
HS 5A 6 10 38 5.0

130 Paola Alvarado Ennis HS 5A 14 10 37 8.0
131 Rachel Lucking Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 10 37 7.0
132 kayla stoudemire Cross Plains HS 1A 15 9 37 4.0
133 Nikolai Voinoff Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 11 37
134 Trey Kolacny Cushing HS 2A 21 10 36 6.0
135 Jason Velazquez Tulia HS 3A 2 9 36 4.0
136 Ali Johnson City View HS 3A 9 11 36 0.0
137 Margaret Crawford Dallas Highland Park HS 6A 10 11 36
138 Jacqueline Garcia Prosper HS 5A 10 9 35 9.0
139 Kaitlin Wampler City View HS 3A 9 9 35 7.0
139 Elizabeth DeLeon Olney HS 1A 9 11 35 7.0

139 Gladis Idlet Fort Worth Polytechnic
HS 5A 6 10 35 7.0

142 Sabrina Correa Terrell HS 5A 12 10 35 4.0



143 Kallen Floyd Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 34 8.0
144 Amanda Edwards Edgewood HS 3A 14 9 34 6.0
144 Ross Hutchens Collinsville HS 2A 11 11 34 6.0
146 Katherine Pitts Needville HS 4A 28 9 34 5.0
146 Hope Sitton Waller HS 5A 19 12 34 5.0
146 Roshan Patel Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 34 5.0
149 Justin Greisz McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 10 34 4.0
150 Autumn Finney Krum HS 4A 9 9 34 3.0

151 Josh Ballord River Road HS 3A 1 10 34
152 Alyssa Edwards Edgewood HS 3A 14 9 33 9.0
153 Bethany Nors Trenton HS 2A 13 9 33 6.0
154 Dalton Owens Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 33 5.0
154 Mallory Stevens Krum HS 4A 9 10 33 5.0
156 Hannah England Paris HS 4A 15 9 33 4.0
157 Isaiah Bonner City View HS 3A 9 11 33 3.0
158 Travonna Patton Morton HS 2A 5 12 33
158 Phillip Van The Village School 6A 33 11 33
158 Anna Caroline Ballard Dallas Highland Park HS 6A 10 12 33
161 Syeda Taliya Rizv Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 32 10.0
162 Bradley Thomas Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 32 9.0
163 Judith Vega Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 9 32 6.0
164 Lizet Villa Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 32 1.0
165 Filza Qureshi Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 32
166 Anayeli Hernandez Ennis HS 5A 14 9 31 9.0
167 Lily Swindle Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 31 6.0
167 Saul Torres Tulia HS 3A 2 11 31 6.0
169 Kelly McKinzey Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 31 5.0



170 Brianna Burdney Lampasas HS 4A 25 10 31 3.0
170 Tana Diehl Early HS 3A 7 11 31 3.0
172 Gabby Munoz Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 31 2.0
172 Alyssa Livingston Seymour HS 2A 9 11 31 2.0
174 Vincent Jimenez Aransas Pass 3A 29 9 31
174 Brooke Anne Jennings Dallas Highland Park HS 6A 10 11 31
176 Bo Hanson Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 30 5.0
177 Deion Bonner City View HS 3A 9 12 30 4.0
177 Jennifer Du Navasota HS 4A 21 12 30 4.0

179 Savannah Coates Lampasas HS 4A 25 11 29 2.0
180 Katie Richardson Dallas Highland Park HS 6A 10 12 29
180 Lillian Hernandez Aransas Pass 3A 29 9 29
182 Kaetlin Taylor Plains HS 2A 5 9 28 4.0
182 Abriana Espinoza Sudan HS 2A 5 10 28 4.0
184 Dixie Williams Lockney HS 2A 4 12 28 2.0
184 Radhika Bhakta Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 28 2.0
186 Lauren Kemble Dallas Highland Park HS 6A 10 11 28
186 Merchel Smith River Road HS 3A 1 9 28
188 Elizabeth Gonzales Ennis HS 5A 14 9 27 6.0
189 Anna Long Trenton HS 2A 13 9 27 4.0
189 Brooke Poplin Krum HS 4A 9 9 27 4.0
189 Sarah Belt Lockney HS 2A 4 12 27 4.0
192 Shawna Kimbrell City View HS 3A 9 10 27 3.0
193 Randy Ibarra Gainesville HS 4A 9 9 27 2.0
194 Allanta Wheeler Cross Plains HS 1A 15 12 26 5.0
195 Megan Sanchez San Saba HS 2A 27 9 26 4.0
196 Michael Foster Idalou HS 3A 3 9 26 2.0



196 Gonsala Chavez Ennis HS 5A 14 12 26 2.0
198 Julie Mata Needville HS 4A 28 9 25 6.0
199 Tatum Pecora Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 25 3.0
200 Bethany Mallette Olney HS 1A 9 9 25 1.0
201 Kia Williams Wichita Falls HS 5A 5 10 25
201 Chloe Wilshire River Road HS 3A 1 9 25
203 Michelle Allwein Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 24 7.0
204 Kaelyn Caudillo Sudan HS 2A 5 11 24 5.0
205 Kaylii Fuller Beckville 2A 22 11 24 4.0
205 Bailey McCraw Prosper HS 5A 10 10 24 4.0
207 Chance Peters Trenton HS 2A 13 10 24 3.0
208 Doris Huguley River Road HS 3A 1 9 24
208 Rosa Martinez Morton HS 2A 5 12 24
210 Leilany Garcia Waller HS 5A 19 11 23 3.0
211 Ben Travis Beckville 2A 22 11 23 2.0
212 Erin Morrison River Road HS 3A 1 9 23
212 Brittany vejar Morton HS 2A 5 12 23
214 Yao Huang Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 9 22 8.0
215 Anthony Flores Whitesboro HS 3A 10 12 22 4.0
215 Emely Alvarado Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 22 4.0
215 Bryce Blair Prosper HS 5A 10 10 22 4.0
218 Madison McDaniel Marble Falls HS 5A 25 11 22 3.0
218 Elizabeth Rangel Brackett HS 2A 29 11 22 3.0
218 Mallory Glennon Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 22 3.0
221 Bailey Howard Plains HS 2A 5 9 22 2.0
221 Jordan Garcia Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 22 2.0
221 Parker Johnson Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 22 2.0



224 Agustin Cervantes Trenton HS 2A 13 12 22 1.0
225 Nicholas Slape River Road HS 3A 1 10 22
226 Tatum Hunter Lampasas HS 4A 25 10 21 6.0
227 Danielle Gerardo Brackett HS 2A 29 10 21 5.0
228 Kaitlyn Thompson City View HS 3A 9 11 21 0.0
229 Avery Trevino Wichita Falls HS 5A 5 10 21
230 Jessica Simek Seymour HS 2A 9 11 20 4.0
231 Mariela Garcia Ennis HS 5A 14 11 20 3.0
232 kelsi sasser Cross Plains HS 1A 15 9 20 1.0
233 Claudia Lira Brackett HS 2A 29 12 19 3.0
234 Beatriz Melendez Sudan HS 2A 5 9 19 1.0
234 Conner Marsh Early HS 3A 7 12 19 1.0
236 Robert Maple Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 12 19
236 Addison Register River Road HS 3A 1 9 19
238 Shanna Bennett Trenton HS 2A 13 12 18 4.0
239 Olivia Kulhanek Olney HS 1A 9 9 18 2.0
239 Lauren Powell Brackett HS 2A 29 11 18 2.0
241 Reagan Whitehead Lampasas HS 4A 25 11 18 1.0
241 Stacee Lockridge Hico HS 2A 10 10 18 1.0
243 Xinmai Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 17 3.0
244 Courtney Bartram Tulia HS 3A 2 11 17 2.0
245 Heidi Rodriguez Olney HS 1A 9 9 17 1.0
245 Rebekah Crockett Cross Plains HS 1A 15 11 17 1.0
247 Nancy Munoz Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 17 0.0
247 Aletha Cotton Beckville 2A 22 11 17 0.0
249 Terrell Devroe Idalou HS 3A 3 9 16 5.0
250 Edgar Gonzales Sudan HS 2A 5 9 16 3.0
251 Sherlyn Phillip Ennis HS 5A 14 12 16 2.0



252 Katie Houk Buffalo HS 3A 21 9 16 0.0
252 Rhiannon Wright Lampasas HS 4A 25 11 16 0.0
252 Hannah Bryson Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 16 0.0
255 Ashley Sawyer Lampasas HS 4A 25 11 15 4.0
256 Joseph Carlton Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 11 15 1.0
256 Braden Wise Beckville 2A 22 11 15 1.0
258 Gatlin Ellis Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 10 15
259 Cameron Matthews Hico HS 2A 10 10 14 2.0
260 Andrea Figueroa Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 9 13 2.0
261 Chris Guthrie Lampasas HS 4A 25 11 13 1.0

261 Kaili Thoms Idalou HS 3A 3 9 13 1.0
261 Bailee Woodall Beckville 2A 22 11 13 1.0
264 Laney Kulhanek Olney HS 1A 9 9 12 2.0
264 Raemi Goen Sudan HS 2A 5 10 12 2.0
266 Cameron Rogers Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 12
267 Kali Marker Lampasas HS 4A 25 10 11 3.0
268 Brandon Robertson Olney HS 1A 9 9 9 3.0
269 Samantha Longoria Plains HS 2A 5 9 9 0.0
270 Katelyn Pollock Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 11 8 2.0
271 Yeager Edwards Wichita Falls HS 5A 5 11 7
271 Kyle Miers Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 7



Spelling ­ 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Aaron Napier Jayton HS 1A 13 11 51
2 Brynna Ogle Olney HS 1A 9 9 40 5.0
3 Tyler Butler Chireno HS 1A 28 12 39 6.0
4 Sheldon Burchett Jayton HS 1A 13 10 39
5 kayla stoudemire Cross Plains HS 1A 15 9 37 4.0
6 Elizabeth DeLeon Olney HS 1A 9 11 35 7.0
7 Allanta Wheeler Cross Plains HS 1A 15 12 26 5.0
8 Bethany Mallette Olney HS 1A 9 9 25 1.0
9 kelsi sasser Cross Plains HS 1A 15 9 20 1.0
10 Olivia Kulhanek Olney HS 1A 9 9 18 2.0
11 Heidi Rodriguez Olney HS 1A 9 9 17 1.0
11 Rebekah Crockett Cross Plains HS 1A 15 11 17 1.0
13 Laney Kulhanek Olney HS 1A 9 9 12 2.0
14 Brandon Robertson Olney HS 1A 9 9 9 3.0

Spelling ­ 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Darius Edwards Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 84 18.0
2 Emma Walther Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 78 15.0
3 Sydney Bartlett Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 75 18.0
4 Jennifer Gonzalez Alto HS 2A 21 12 57 7.0
5 J. J. De La Cruz Morton HS 2A 5 12 55
6 Odalys Terrazas Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 52 7.0
7 Cole Tupin San Saba HS 2A 27 9 50 11.0



8 Lakyn Schaller Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 50 9.0
9 Caitlin Corcoran Lindsay HS 2A 11 11 47 9.0
10 Rubi Rojas San Saba HS 2A 27 12 47 6.0
11 Kenzie Morris Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 9 46 9.0
12 Zach Hundt Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 45 8.0
13 Mandy Forsythe Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 9 43 6.0
14 Andrea Jimenez San Saba HS 2A 27 12 42 10.0
15 Cohen Hunter Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 39 4.0
16 Raley Kirk San Saba HS 2A 27 10 39 3.0
17 Amanda Knowles Hico HS 2A 10 10 38 8.0
18 Jessica De Luna Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 9 38 6.0
19 Rachel Lucking Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 10 37 7.0
20 Trey Kolacny Cushing HS 2A 21 10 36 6.0
21 Ross Hutchens Collinsville HS 2A 11 11 34 6.0
22 Roshan Patel Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 34 5.0
23 Bethany Nors Trenton HS 2A 13 9 33 6.0
24 Travonna Patton Morton HS 2A 5 12 33
25 Judith Vega Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 9 32 6.0
26 Lizet Villa Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 32 1.0
27 Lily Swindle Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 31 6.0
28 Gabby Munoz Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 31 2.0
28 Alyssa Livingston Seymour HS 2A 9 11 31 2.0
30 Kaetlin Taylor Plains HS 2A 5 9 28 4.0
30 Abriana Espinoza Sudan HS 2A 5 10 28 4.0
32 Dixie Williams Lockney HS 2A 4 12 28 2.0
33 Anna Long Trenton HS 2A 13 9 27 4.0
33 Sarah Belt Lockney HS 2A 4 12 27 4.0



35 Megan Sanchez San Saba HS 2A 27 9 26 4.0
36 Tatum Pecora Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 25 3.0

37 Kaelyn Caudillo Sudan HS 2A 5 11 24 5.0
38 Kaylii Fuller Beckville 2A 22 11 24 4.0
39 Chance Peters Trenton HS 2A 13 10 24 3.0
40 Rosa Martinez Morton HS 2A 5 12 24
41 Ben Travis Beckville 2A 22 11 23 2.0
42 Brittany vejar Morton HS 2A 5 12 23
43 Yao Huang Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 9 22 8.0
44 Elizabeth Rangel Brackett HS 2A 29 11 22 3.0
45 Bailey Howard Plains HS 2A 5 9 22 2.0
45 Parker Johnson Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 22 2.0
47 Agustin Cervantes Trenton HS 2A 13 12 22 1.0
48 Danielle Gerardo Brackett HS 2A 29 10 21 5.0
49 Jessica Simek Seymour HS 2A 9 11 20 4.0
50 Claudia Lira Brackett HS 2A 29 12 19 3.0
51 Beatriz Melendez Sudan HS 2A 5 9 19 1.0
52 Robert Maple Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 12 19
53 Shanna Bennett Trenton HS 2A 13 12 18 4.0
54 Lauren Powell Brackett HS 2A 29 11 18 2.0
55 Stacee Lockridge Hico HS 2A 10 10 18 1.0
56 Aletha Cotton Beckville 2A 22 11 17 0.0
57 Edgar Gonzales Sudan HS 2A 5 9 16 3.0
58 Hannah Bryson Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 16 0.0
59 Braden Wise Beckville 2A 22 11 15 1.0
60 Gatlin Ellis Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 10 15
61 Cameron Matthews Hico HS 2A 10 10 14 2.0



62 Andrea Figueroa Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 9 13 2.0
63 Bailee Woodall Beckville 2A 22 11 13 1.0
64 Raemi Goen Sudan HS 2A 5 10 12 2.0
65 Cameron Rogers Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 12
66 Samantha Longoria Plains HS 2A 5 9 9 0.0
67 Kyle Miers Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 7

Spelling ­ 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Aubrey Rogers Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 86 18.0
2 Carlee Eldredge Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 73 18.0
3 Chrissy Croninger Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 69 15.0
4 Bryce Burwitz Buffalo HS 3A 21 12 64 7.0
5 KhaLi Winningham River Road HS 3A 1 9 64
6 Dominic Ladatto Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 60 14.0
7 Kyla Sorrells Idalou HS 3A 3 11 57 13.0
8 Nathaniel Bernal Peaster HS 3A 11 12 57 11.0
9 Megan Mathis Deweyville HS 3A 23 11 55 11.0
10 Bradley Brown Early HS 3A 7 11 54 9.0
11 Ryan Porter River Road HS 3A 1 10 50
12 Hanna Henson Goliad HS 3A 27 12 47 9.0
13 Seth Davis Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 47 6.0
14 Bryant Roeske Goliad HS 3A 27 9 46 9.0
15 Jacob Howle Idalou HS 3A 3 12 46 8.0
16 Damon Magouirk Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 45 8.0
17 Tyler Livingston Peaster HS 3A 11 12 43 7.0
18 Sarah Burchfield Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 43 2.0



19 Scott Gautier Whitesboro HS 3A 10 9 41 7.0
20 Afeefah Khazi­Syed Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 41 5.0
21 Bri Kagle Deweyville HS 3A 23 12 40 3.0
22 Nicholas Beasley City View HS 3A 9 11 39 9.0
23 Sydney Keim Tulia HS 3A 2 12 39 2.0
24 Jason Velazquez Tulia HS 3A 2 9 36 4.0
25 Ali Johnson City View HS 3A 9 11 36 0.0
26 Kaitlin Wampler City View HS 3A 9 9 35 7.0
27 Amanda Edwards Edgewood HS 3A 14 9 34 6.0
28 Josh Ballord River Road HS 3A 1 10 34
29 Alyssa Edwards Edgewood HS 3A 14 9 33 9.0
30 Isaiah Bonner City View HS 3A 9 11 33 3.0
31 Filza Qureshi Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 32
32 Saul Torres Tulia HS 3A 2 11 31 6.0
33 Tana Diehl Early HS 3A 7 11 31 3.0
34 Vincent Jimenez Aransas Pass 3A 29 9 31
35 Deion Bonner City View HS 3A 9 12 30 4.0
36 Lillian Hernandez Aransas Pass 3A 29 9 29
37 Merchel Smith River Road HS 3A 1 9 28
38 Shawna Kimbrell City View HS 3A 9 10 27 3.0
39 Michael Foster Idalou HS 3A 3 9 26 2.0
40 Chloe Wilshire River Road HS 3A 1 9 25
41 Doris Huguley River Road HS 3A 1 9 24
42 Erin Morrison River Road HS 3A 1 9 23
43 Anthony Flores Whitesboro HS 3A 10 12 22 4.0
44 Jordan Garcia Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 22 2.0
45 Nicholas Slape River Road HS 3A 1 10 22
46 Kaitlyn Thompson City View HS 3A 9 11 21 0.0



47 Conner Marsh Early HS 3A 7 12 19 1.0
48 Addison Register River Road HS 3A 1 9 19
49 Courtney Bartram Tulia HS 3A 2 11 17 2.0
50 Terrell Devroe Idalou HS 3A 3 9 16 5.0
51 Katie Houk Buffalo HS 3A 21 9 16 0.0
52 Kaili Thoms Idalou HS 3A 3 9 13 1.0

Spelling ­ 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Micaela Gallagher Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 77 15.0
2 Hailye Reynolds Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 76 19.0
3 Christina Colley Henderson HS 4A 19 10 75 15.0
4 Samantha Sloan Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 71 18.0
5 Matthew Anderson Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 71 16.0
6 Jesyka Bird Lampasas HS 4A 25 12 63 11.0
7 Jessica Giles Needville HS 4A 28 12 63 9.0
8 Kaylie Faas Needville HS 4A 28 12 60 7.0
9 Mackenzie Gramling Krum HS 4A 9 11 59 10.0
10 Elizabeth Buck Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 9 54 7.0
11 Hannah Dast Krum HS 4A 9 11 53 8.0
12 Madolyn McPhail Krum HS 4A 9 11 53 7.0
13 Aubrey Covington Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 49 8.0
14 Hayley Little Argyle HS 4A 9 11 49 7.0
15 Luke Bailey Groesbeck HS 4A 18 9 49 6.0
16 Alec Chilton Navasota HS 4A 21 12 46 7.0
17 Desiray Beeksma Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 46 5.0
18 Eric Hutchinson Needville HS 4A 28 12 45 4.0



19 Reeves Moseley Argyle HS 4A 9 10 44 8.0
20 Jenny Lui Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 43 7.0
20 Brecken Miley Krum HS 4A 9 11 43 7.0
22 Erica Cole Paris HS 4A 15 9 43 5.0
22 Josh Irons Argyle HS 4A 9 11 43 5.0
22 Evelyn Gulde Paris HS 4A 15 11 43 5.0
25 Jeffrey Marrs Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 11 42 7.0
26 Matt Fleetwood Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 10 41 7.0
27 Allen Barton Needville HS 4A 28 12 41 4.0
28 Cassidy Gillis Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 38 9.0
29 Veronica Werve Lampasas HS 4A 25 12 38 6.0
29 Alexis Zamarripa Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 38 6.0
31 Kallen Floyd Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 34 8.0
32 Katherine Pitts Needville HS 4A 28 9 34 5.0
33 Autumn Finney Krum HS 4A 9 9 34 3.0
34 Mallory Stevens Krum HS 4A 9 10 33 5.0
35 Hannah England Paris HS 4A 15 9 33 4.0
36 Kelly McKinzey Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 31 5.0
37 Brianna Burdney Lampasas HS 4A 25 10 31 3.0
38 Bo Hanson Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 30 5.0
39 Jennifer Du Navasota HS 4A 21 12 30 4.0
40 Savannah Coates Lampasas HS 4A 25 11 29 2.0
41 Radhika Bhakta Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 28 2.0
42 Brooke Poplin Krum HS 4A 9 9 27 4.0
43 Randy Ibarra Gainesville HS 4A 9 9 27 2.0
44 Julie Mata Needville HS 4A 28 9 25 6.0
45 Michelle Allwein Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 24 7.0



46 Mallory Glennon Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 22 3.0
47 Tatum Hunter Lampasas HS 4A 25 10 21 6.0
48 Reagan Whitehead Lampasas HS 4A 25 11 18 1.0
49 Nancy Munoz Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 17 0.0
50 Rhiannon Wright Lampasas HS 4A 25 11 16 0.0
51 Ashley Sawyer Lampasas HS 4A 25 11 15 4.0
52 Chris Guthrie Lampasas HS 4A 25 11 13 1.0
53 Kali Marker Lampasas HS 4A 25 10 11 3.0

Spelling ­ 5A

Rank Name School Conference District GradeLevel Score Tie
Breaker

1 Mark De Los
Santos Nolan Catholic HS 5A 33 11 95 19.0

2 Jenna Ash Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 82 14.0
3 Carson McIllwain Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 77 18.0
4 Lauren Gilbert Ennis HS 5A 14 12 64 14.0
5 Jessye Castro Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 61 11.0

6 Ana Gomez Fort Worth Polytechnic
HS 5A 6 10 60

7 Star Okolie McKinney HS 5A 10 9 58
8 Justin Salamone Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 57 12.0
9 Rickie Hernandez Ennis HS 5A 14 12 56 10.0
10 Ty Lindquist Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 54 9.0
11 Mary Borchers Nolan Catholic HS 5A 33 9 50 12.0

12 Jacqueline
Gonzalez Ennis HS 5A 14 12 50 8.0

13 Samantha Spurr Prosper HS 5A 10 11 47 9.0



14 Jessica Hernandez Waller HS 5A 19 11 47
14 Hailey Deres Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 12 47
16 Sarah Slovak Ennis HS 5A 14 9 46 8.0

17 Christopher
Morales

Fort Worth Polytechnic
HS 5A 6 10 45 6.0

18 Maggie Pollard Waller HS 5A 19 11 45
19 Sierra Joiner Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 44 12.0
20 Kaitlin Holt Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 43 8.0
21 Munad Agha Waller HS 5A 19 11 43 7.0
22 Luis Valles Ennis HS 5A 14 10 43 5.0
23 Ariana Flick Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 40 2.0
24 Emma Pollard Waller HS 5A 19 12 40
25 Alexander Bryant Ennis HS 5A 14 9 39 6.0
26 Valeria Gomez Nolan Catholic HS 5A 33 10 38 9.0

27 Victoria Chavez Fort Worth Polytechnic
HS 5A 6 10 38 5.0

28 Paola Alvarado Ennis HS 5A 14 10 37 8.0
29 Nikolai Voinoff Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 11 37
30 Jacqueline Garcia Prosper HS 5A 10 9 35 9.0

31 Gladis Idlet Fort Worth Polytechnic
HS 5A 6 10 35 7.0

32 Sabrina Correa Terrell HS 5A 12 10 35 4.0
33 Hope Sitton Waller HS 5A 19 12 34 5.0
34 Anayeli Hernandez Ennis HS 5A 14 9 31 9.0
35 Elizabeth Gonzales Ennis HS 5A 14 9 27 6.0
36 Gonsala Chavez Ennis HS 5A 14 12 26 2.0
37 Kia Williams Wichita Falls HS 5A 5 10 25
38 Bailey McCraw Prosper HS 5A 10 10 24 4.0



39 Leilany Garcia Waller HS 5A 19 11 23 3.0
40 Bryce Blair Prosper HS 5A 10 10 22 4.0
41 Madison McDaniel Marble Falls HS 5A 25 11 22 3.0
42 Avery Trevino Wichita Falls HS 5A 5 10 21
43 Mariela Garcia Ennis HS 5A 14 11 20 3.0
44 Sherlyn Phillip Ennis HS 5A 14 12 16 2.0
45 Yeager Edwards Wichita Falls HS 5A 5 11 7

Spelling ­ 6A

Rank Name School Conference District GradeLevel Score Tie
Breaker

1 Sameer Suresh Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 93 19.0
2 Jenny Kim Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 92 15.0
3 Anna Kasradze The Village School 6A 33 10 90 15.0
4 Dora Huang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 82 17.0
5 Kevin Wu Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 79 16.0
6 Amena Jamali Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 68 9.0
7 Katriel Dowler Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 68 8.0
8 Amy Gee Keller HS 6A 5 12 65 6.0
9 Akaash Nair Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 63 8.0
10 Alex Lee Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 60 9.0
11 Anusri Shah Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 58 7.0
12 Katherine Yu Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 57 9.0
13 Roma Shah Keller HS 6A 5 11 55 8.0
14 Ian Brothers Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 11 54 12.0
15 Obed De la Cruz Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 54 11.0

16 Muhammad Rubeel
Akram Allen Lowery HS 6A 6 10 53 13.0



17 Liz Parks Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 52 10.0
18 Linnette Karanja Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 52 6.0

18 Jaymie Newman Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 52 6.0
20 Federico Ramirez The Village School 6A 33 9 51
21 Alex Berner Keller HS 6A 5 12 48 6.0

22 Amanda Huber Dallas Highland Park
HS 6A 10 12 47

23 Joel Brown Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 11 46 4.0
24 Mack Hutsell The Village School 6A 33 9 45
25 Jueria Mujeeb Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 43 7.0
26 Duncan Rowe The Village School 6A 33 10 39
27 Jessica Truong Allen Lowery HS 6A 6 12 38 10.0

28 Margaret Crawford Dallas Highland Park
HS 6A 10 11 36

29 Justin Greisz McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 10 34 4.0
30 Dalton Owens Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 33 5.0
31 Phillip Van The Village School 6A 33 11 33

31 Anna Caroline Ballard Dallas Highland Park
HS 6A 10 12 33

33 Syeda Taliya Rizv Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 32 10.0
34 Bradley Thomas Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 32 9.0

35 Brooke Anne Jennings Dallas Highland Park
HS 6A 10 11 31

36 Katie Richardson Dallas Highland Park
HS 6A 10 12 29

37 Lauren Kemble Dallas Highland Park
HS 6A 10 11 28

38 Emely Alvarado Round Rock Stony
Point 6A 16 11 22 4.0



39 Xinmai Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 17 3.0
40 Joseph Carlton Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 11 15 1.0
41 Katelyn Pollock Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 11 8 2.0

Spelling ­ Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Aubrey Rogers Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 86 18.0
2 Kevin Wu Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 79 16.0
3 KhaLi Winningham River Road HS 3A 1 9 64
4 Akaash Nair Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 63 8.0
5 Dominic Ladatto Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 60 14.0
6 Anusri Shah Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 58 7.0
7 Star Okolie McKinney HS 5A 10 9 58
8 Katherine Yu Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 57 9.0
9 Elizabeth Buck Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 9 54 7.0
10 Federico Ramirez The Village School 6A 33 9 51
11 Mary Borchers Nolan Catholic HS 5A 33 9 50 12.0
12 Cole Tupin San Saba HS 2A 27 9 50 11.0
13 Luke Bailey Groesbeck HS 4A 18 9 49 6.0
14 Bryant Roeske Goliad HS 3A 27 9 46 9.0
14 Kenzie Morris Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 9 46 9.0
16 Sarah Slovak Ennis HS 5A 14 9 46 8.0
17 Desiray Beeksma Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 46 5.0
18 Mack Hutsell The Village School 6A 33 9 45
19 Mandy Forsythe Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 9 43 6.0
20 Erica Cole Paris HS 4A 15 9 43 5.0
21 Scott Gautier Whitesboro HS 3A 10 9 41 7.0



22 Brynna Ogle Olney HS 1A 9 9 40 5.0
23 Alexander Bryant Ennis HS 5A 14 9 39 6.0
24 Cassidy Gillis Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 38 9.0
25 Jessica De Luna Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 9 38 6.0
26 kayla stoudemire Cross Plains HS 1A 15 9 37 4.0
27 Jason Velazquez Tulia HS 3A 2 9 36 4.0
28 Jacqueline Garcia Prosper HS 5A 10 9 35 9.0
29 Kaitlin Wampler City View HS 3A 9 9 35 7.0
30 Amanda Edwards Edgewood HS 3A 14 9 34 6.0
31 Katherine Pitts Needville HS 4A 28 9 34 5.0
32 Autumn Finney Krum HS 4A 9 9 34 3.0
33 Alyssa Edwards Edgewood HS 3A 14 9 33 9.0
34 Bethany Nors Trenton HS 2A 13 9 33 6.0
35 Hannah England Paris HS 4A 15 9 33 4.0
36 Syeda Taliya Rizv Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 32 10.0
37 Judith Vega Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 9 32 6.0
38 Lizet Villa Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 32 1.0
39 Anayeli Hernandez Ennis HS 5A 14 9 31 9.0
40 Gabby Munoz Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 31 2.0
41 Vincent Jimenez Aransas Pass 3A 29 9 31
42 Lillian Hernandez Aransas Pass 3A 29 9 29
43 Kaetlin Taylor Plains HS 2A 5 9 28 4.0
44 Merchel Smith River Road HS 3A 1 9 28
45 Elizabeth Gonzales Ennis HS 5A 14 9 27 6.0
46 Anna Long Trenton HS 2A 13 9 27 4.0
46 Brooke Poplin Krum HS 4A 9 9 27 4.0
48 Randy Ibarra Gainesville HS 4A 9 9 27 2.0



49 Megan Sanchez San Saba HS 2A 27 9 26 4.0
50 Michael Foster Idalou HS 3A 3 9 26 2.0
51 Julie Mata Needville HS 4A 28 9 25 6.0
52 Tatum Pecora Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 25 3.0
53 Bethany Mallette Olney HS 1A 9 9 25 1.0
54 Chloe Wilshire River Road HS 3A 1 9 25
55 Michelle Allwein Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 24 7.0
56 Doris Huguley River Road HS 3A 1 9 24
57 Erin Morrison River Road HS 3A 1 9 23
58 Yao Huang Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 9 22 8.0
59 Mallory Glennon Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 22 3.0
60 Bailey Howard Plains HS 2A 5 9 22 2.0
61 kelsi sasser Cross Plains HS 1A 15 9 20 1.0
62 Beatriz Melendez Sudan HS 2A 5 9 19 1.0
63 Addison Register River Road HS 3A 1 9 19
64 Olivia Kulhanek Olney HS 1A 9 9 18 2.0
65 Xinmai Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 17 3.0
66 Heidi Rodriguez Olney HS 1A 9 9 17 1.0
67 Nancy Munoz Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 17 0.0
68 Terrell Devroe Idalou HS 3A 3 9 16 5.0
69 Edgar Gonzales Sudan HS 2A 5 9 16 3.0
70 Katie Houk Buffalo HS 3A 21 9 16 0.0
70 Hannah Bryson Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 16 0.0
72 Andrea Figueroa Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 9 13 2.0
73 Kaili Thoms Idalou HS 3A 3 9 13 1.0
74 Laney Kulhanek Olney HS 1A 9 9 12 2.0
75 Cameron Rogers Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 12



76 Brandon Robertson Olney HS 1A 9 9 9 3.0
77 Samantha Longoria Plains HS 2A 5 9 9 0.0

Spelling ­ Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District GradeLevel Score Tie
Breaker

1 Anna Kasradze The Village School 6A 33 10 90 15.0
2 Dora Huang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 82 17.0
3 Christina Colley Henderson HS 4A 19 10 75 15.0
4 Carlee Eldredge Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 73 18.0
5 Alex Lee Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 60 9.0

6 Ana Gomez Fort Worth Polytechnic
HS 5A 6 10 60

7 Obed De la Cruz Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 54 11.0

8 Muhammad Rubeel
Akram Allen Lowery HS 6A 6 10 53 13.0

9 Odalys Terrazas Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 52 7.0
10 Lakyn Schaller Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 50 9.0
11 Ryan Porter River Road HS 3A 1 10 50
12 Zach Hundt Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 45 8.0

13 Christopher Morales Fort Worth Polytechnic
HS 5A 6 10 45 6.0

14 Reeves Moseley Argyle HS 4A 9 10 44 8.0
15 Jenny Lui Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 43 7.0
16 Luis Valles Ennis HS 5A 14 10 43 5.0
17 Matt Fleetwood Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 10 41 7.0
18 Cohen Hunter Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 39 4.0
19 Raley Kirk San Saba HS 2A 27 10 39 3.0



20 Sheldon Burchett Jayton HS 1A 13 10 39
20 Duncan Rowe The Village School 6A 33 10 39
22 Valeria Gomez Nolan Catholic HS 5A 33 10 38 9.0
23 Amanda Knowles Hico HS 2A 10 10 38 8.0

24 Victoria Chavez Fort Worth Polytechnic
HS 5A 6 10 38 5.0

25 Paola Alvarado Ennis HS 5A 14 10 37 8.0
26 Rachel Lucking Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 10 37 7.0
27 Trey Kolacny Cushing HS 2A 21 10 36 6.0

28 Gladis Idlet Fort Worth Polytechnic
HS 5A 6 10 35 7.0

29 Sabrina Correa Terrell HS 5A 12 10 35 4.0
30 Roshan Patel Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 34 5.0
31 Justin Greisz McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 10 34 4.0
32 Josh Ballord River Road HS 3A 1 10 34
33 Mallory Stevens Krum HS 4A 9 10 33 5.0
34 Lily Swindle Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 31 6.0
35 Brianna Burdney Lampasas HS 4A 25 10 31 3.0
36 Abriana Espinoza Sudan HS 2A 5 10 28 4.0
37 Radhika Bhakta Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 28 2.0
38 Shawna Kimbrell City View HS 3A 9 10 27 3.0
39 Kia Williams Wichita Falls HS 5A 5 10 25
40 Bailey McCraw Prosper HS 5A 10 10 24 4.0
41 Chance Peters Trenton HS 2A 13 10 24 3.0
42 Bryce Blair Prosper HS 5A 10 10 22 4.0
43 Parker Johnson Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 22 2.0
44 Nicholas Slape River Road HS 3A 1 10 22
45 Tatum Hunter Lampasas HS 4A 25 10 21 6.0



46 Danielle Gerardo Brackett HS 2A 29 10 21 5.0
47 Avery Trevino Wichita Falls HS 5A 5 10 21
48 Stacee Lockridge Hico HS 2A 10 10 18 1.0
49 Gatlin Ellis Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 10 15
50 Cameron Matthews Hico HS 2A 10 10 14 2.0
51 Raemi Goen Sudan HS 2A 5 10 12 2.0
52 Kali Marker Lampasas HS 4A 25 10 11 3.0

Spelling ­ Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District GradeLevel Score Tie
Breaker

1 Mark De Los Santos Nolan Catholic HS 5A 33 11 95 19.0
2 Emma Walther Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 78 15.0
3 Carson McIllwain Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 77 18.0
4 Katriel Dowler Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 68 8.0
5 Mackenzie Gramling Krum HS 4A 9 11 59 10.0
6 Kyla Sorrells Idalou HS 3A 3 11 57 13.0
7 Justin Salamone Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 57 12.0
8 Megan Mathis Deweyville HS 3A 23 11 55 11.0
9 Roma Shah Keller HS 6A 5 11 55 8.0
10 Ian Brothers Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 11 54 12.0
11 Ty Lindquist Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 54 9.0
11 Bradley Brown Early HS 3A 7 11 54 9.0
13 Hannah Dast Krum HS 4A 9 11 53 8.0
14 Madolyn McPhail Krum HS 4A 9 11 53 7.0
15 Liz Parks Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 52 10.0
16 Aaron Napier Jayton HS 1A 13 11 51



17 Hayley Little Argyle HS 4A 9 11 49 7.0
18 Samantha Spurr Prosper HS 5A 10 11 47 9.0

18 Caitlin Corcoran Lindsay HS 2A 11 11 47 9.0
20 Seth Davis Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 47 6.0
21 Jessica Hernandez Waller HS 5A 19 11 47
22 Joel Brown Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 11 46 4.0
23 Damon Magouirk Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 45 8.0
24 Maggie Pollard Waller HS 5A 19 11 45
25 Munad Agha Waller HS 5A 19 11 43 7.0
25 Brecken Miley Krum HS 4A 9 11 43 7.0
27 Josh Irons Argyle HS 4A 9 11 43 5.0
27 Evelyn Gulde Paris HS 4A 15 11 43 5.0
29 Sarah Burchfield Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 43 2.0
30 Jeffrey Marrs Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 11 42 7.0
31 Afeefah Khazi­Syed Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 41 5.0
32 Ariana Flick Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 40 2.0
33 Nicholas Beasley City View HS 3A 9 11 39 9.0
34 Nikolai Voinoff Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 11 37
35 Ali Johnson City View HS 3A 9 11 36 0.0

36 Margaret Crawford Dallas Highland Park
HS 6A 10 11 36

37 Elizabeth DeLeon Olney HS 1A 9 11 35 7.0
38 Ross Hutchens Collinsville HS 2A 11 11 34 6.0
39 Isaiah Bonner City View HS 3A 9 11 33 3.0
40 Phillip Van The Village School 6A 33 11 33
41 Filza Qureshi Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 32
42 Saul Torres Tulia HS 3A 2 11 31 6.0
43 Tana Diehl Early HS 3A 7 11 31 3.0



44 Alyssa Livingston Seymour HS 2A 9 11 31 2.0

45
Brooke Anne
Jennings

Dallas Highland Park
HS 6A 10 11 31

46 Savannah Coates Lampasas HS 4A 25 11 29 2.0

47 Lauren Kemble Dallas Highland Park
HS 6A 10 11 28

48 Kaelyn Caudillo Sudan HS 2A 5 11 24 5.0
49 Kaylii Fuller Beckville 2A 22 11 24 4.0
50 Leilany Garcia Waller HS 5A 19 11 23 3.0
51 Ben Travis Beckville 2A 22 11 23 2.0
52 Emely Alvarado Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 22 4.0
53 Madison McDaniel Marble Falls HS 5A 25 11 22 3.0
53 Elizabeth Rangel Brackett HS 2A 29 11 22 3.0
55 Jordan Garcia Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 22 2.0
56 Kaitlyn Thompson City View HS 3A 9 11 21 0.0
57 Jessica Simek Seymour HS 2A 9 11 20 4.0
58 Mariela Garcia Ennis HS 5A 14 11 20 3.0
59 Lauren Powell Brackett HS 2A 29 11 18 2.0
60 Reagan Whitehead Lampasas HS 4A 25 11 18 1.0
61 Courtney Bartram Tulia HS 3A 2 11 17 2.0
62 Rebekah Crockett Cross Plains HS 1A 15 11 17 1.0
63 Aletha Cotton Beckville 2A 22 11 17 0.0
64 Rhiannon Wright Lampasas HS 4A 25 11 16 0.0
65 Ashley Sawyer Lampasas HS 4A 25 11 15 4.0
66 Joseph Carlton Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 11 15 1.0
66 Braden Wise Beckville 2A 22 11 15 1.0
68 Chris Guthrie Lampasas HS 4A 25 11 13 1.0
68 Bailee Woodall Beckville 2A 22 11 13 1.0



70 Katelyn Pollock Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 11 8 2.0
71 Yeager Edwards Wichita Falls HS 5A 5 11 7
71 Kyle Miers Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 7

Spelling ­ Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District GradeLevel Score Tie
Breaker

1 Sameer Suresh Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 93 19.0
2 Jenny Kim Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 92 15.0
3 Darius Edwards Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 84 18.0
4 Jenna Ash Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 82 14.0
5 Micaela Gallagher Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 77 15.0
6 Hailye Reynolds Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 76 19.0
7 Sydney Bartlett Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 75 18.0
8 Samantha Sloan Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 71 18.0
9 Matthew Anderson Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 71 16.0
10 Chrissy Croninger Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 69 15.0
11 Amena Jamali Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 68 9.0
12 Amy Gee Keller HS 6A 5 12 65 6.0
13 Lauren Gilbert Ennis HS 5A 14 12 64 14.0
14 Bryce Burwitz Buffalo HS 3A 21 12 64 7.0
15 Jesyka Bird Lampasas HS 4A 25 12 63 11.0
16 Jessica Giles Needville HS 4A 28 12 63 9.0
17 Jessye Castro Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 61 11.0
18 Kaylie Faas Needville HS 4A 28 12 60 7.0
19 Nathaniel Bernal Peaster HS 3A 11 12 57 11.0
20 Jennifer Gonzalez Alto HS 2A 21 12 57 7.0



21 Rickie Hernandez Ennis HS 5A 14 12 56 10.0
22 J. J. De La Cruz Morton HS 2A 5 12 55

23 Linnette Karanja Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 52 6.0
23 Jaymie Newman Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 52 6.0
25 Jacqueline Gonzalez Ennis HS 5A 14 12 50 8.0
26 Aubrey Covington Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 49 8.0
27 Alex Berner Keller HS 6A 5 12 48 6.0
28 Hanna Henson Goliad HS 3A 27 12 47 9.0
29 Rubi Rojas San Saba HS 2A 27 12 47 6.0
30 Hailey Deres Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 12 47

30 Amanda Huber Dallas Highland Park
HS 6A 10 12 47

32 Jacob Howle Idalou HS 3A 3 12 46 8.0
33 Alec Chilton Navasota HS 4A 21 12 46 7.0
34 Eric Hutchinson Needville HS 4A 28 12 45 4.0
35 Sierra Joiner Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 44 12.0
36 Kaitlin Holt Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 43 8.0
37 Tyler Livingston Peaster HS 3A 11 12 43 7.0
37 Jueria Mujeeb Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 43 7.0
39 Andrea Jimenez San Saba HS 2A 27 12 42 10.0
40 Allen Barton Needville HS 4A 28 12 41 4.0
41 Bri Kagle Deweyville HS 3A 23 12 40 3.0
42 Emma Pollard Waller HS 5A 19 12 40
43 Tyler Butler Chireno HS 1A 28 12 39 6.0
44 Sydney Keim Tulia HS 3A 2 12 39 2.0
45 Jessica Truong Allen Lowery HS 6A 6 12 38 10.0
46 Veronica Werve Lampasas HS 4A 25 12 38 6.0
46 Alexis Zamarripa Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 38 6.0



48 Kallen Floyd Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 34 8.0
49 Hope Sitton Waller HS 5A 19 12 34 5.0
50 Dalton Owens Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 33 5.0
51 Travonna Patton Morton HS 2A 5 12 33

51 Anna Caroline
Ballard

Dallas Highland Park
HS 6A 10 12 33

53 Bradley Thomas Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 32 9.0
54 Kelly McKinzey Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 31 5.0
55 Bo Hanson Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 30 5.0
56 Deion Bonner City View HS 3A 9 12 30 4.0
56 Jennifer Du Navasota HS 4A 21 12 30 4.0

58 Katie Richardson Dallas Highland Park
HS 6A 10 12 29

59 Dixie Williams Lockney HS 2A 4 12 28 2.0
60 Sarah Belt Lockney HS 2A 4 12 27 4.0
61 Allanta Wheeler Cross Plains HS 1A 15 12 26 5.0
62 Gonsala Chavez Ennis HS 5A 14 12 26 2.0
63 Rosa Martinez Morton HS 2A 5 12 24
64 Brittany vejar Morton HS 2A 5 12 23
65 Anthony Flores Whitesboro HS 3A 10 12 22 4.0
66 Agustin Cervantes Trenton HS 2A 13 12 22 1.0
67 Claudia Lira Brackett HS 2A 29 12 19 3.0
68 Conner Marsh Early HS 3A 7 12 19 1.0
69 Robert Maple Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 12 19
70 Shanna Bennett Trenton HS 2A 13 12 18 4.0
71 Sherlyn Phillip Ennis HS 5A 14 12 16 2.0


